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DŁUGOPIS	ŻELOWY	HERLITZ	DIGGY	CZARNY	2	SZT.
0

Cechy	główne
0
0
0
0
0
0

Cechy	dodatkowe
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

EAN
5901389574890

Dodatkowe	informacje

Pozostałe	produkty

Kolor Kod Kod	EAN

Niebieski 300022809 5901389575620

Multicolor 400197932 5941946602918

Hamelin	Polska	Sp.	z	o.o.	
Jutrzenki	137A,	02-231	Warszawa	

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/dlugopis-zelowy-herlitz-diggy-czarny-2-szt-300022781

Kod: 300022781
Marka: Herlitz
Format:
Kolor: Czarny
Minimum	logistyczne: 24

Jednostki	logistyczne
7680: 	Paleta
24: 	Zgrzewka	(EAN:	5901389553444)
1920: 	Warstwa	na	palecie
384: 	Karton	(EAN:	5901389553451)
1: 	Sztuka	(EAN:	5901389574890)

https://hamelin-eos.pl/
https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/dlugopis-zelowy-herlitz-diggy-czarny-2-szt-300022781
https://hamelin-eos.pl/products?brand%5B%5D=Herlitz
https://hamelin-eos.pl/products?color%5B%5D=7

